PTCLL
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 30-Nov-15 1 Document Number: 29071
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PTC Thermistors, Time Delay for Lighting
DESCRIPTION

Operating temperature range
at rated voltage -20 to 105 °C
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω) SWITCH
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
MAXIMUM
PEAK VOLTAGE (4)
(Vpeak)
TYPICAL (1)
TRIP TIME at 25 °C CATALOG NUMBER
MIN. MAX. ttrip
(s)
at It
(mA) SAP CODING
500 750 ≈ 110 700 0.4 200 PTCLL05P131TBE (2)
185 300 ≈ 120 700 0.5 300 PTCLL05P211TTE (2)
75 125 ≈ 80 700 0.7 300 PTCLL05P251TTE (2)
225 375 ≈ 105 900 0.75 300 PTCLL07P261VTE (3)
75 125 ≈ 105 1 000 0.85 500 PTCLL07P421WTE (3)
PTCLL
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 30-Nov-15 2 Document Number: 29071